VILLA OLIVE, 12 GELINCIK SOKAK, OZANKOY
BOOKING FORM

I HEREBY AGREE TO RENT AS HOLIDAY ACCOMMODATION ONLY VILLA OLIVE, 12 GELINCIK SOKAK, OZANKOY FOR A THE PERSONS NAMED BELOW ONLY,  COMMENCING

	SAT 15.00hrs  
	UNTIL SAT 10.00 

	DATE
	DATE


DETAILS OF PARTY please print names (And ages if under 21)

	
	Name
	Surname
	Age

(If under 21)
	
	Name
	Surname
	Age

(If under 21)

	1
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	Note
	Extra charge
	8
	
	Note
	Extra charge

	9
	
	Note
	Extra charge


	RENTAL PRICE FOR THE PERIOD
	

	DEPOSIT 
	

	BREAKAGE DEPOSIT (refundable within 14 days after holiday )


	£100

	BALANCE  Due 8 weeks before commencement of tenancy 


	

	LATE BOOKINGS – MADE LESS THAN 8 WEEKS BEFORE HOLIDAY   FULL RENTAL PRICE TO BE PAID 
	


PLEASE FORWARD BOOKING PAYMENT AND COMPLETED BOOKING FORM TO :

MR & MRS STANSFIELD 15 OFFHAM ROAD, WEST MALLING, KENT, ME19 6RB
THE BOOKING CONDITIONS  FORM ARE ACCEPTED BY ME ON BEHALF OF ALL MY PARTY AS TERMS ON THIS CONTRACT

SIGNED _____________________________________    DATE ____________

ADDRESS _________________________________________________________

TEL NO _________________________E MAIL NO ____________________

